
Westchase District Service Centers Report 2017 Q4

Map # Building Name Address Leasing Agent Contact Company Email Phone Size (sq. ft.) Occupancy Rate Largest Space Occupied Sq. Ft Building Manager Phone

53 Beltway Business Park 2900 Rogerdale Road Georgios Varsamis SensorWise georgios@sensorwise.com (713) 952-3350 117,100 100% 0,000 117,100 Larry Wisniewski (713) 952-3350

59 Meadowglen Business Park 11391 Meadowglen Lane John Kruse Holt Lunsford Commercial jkruse@hlhouston.com (713) 850-8500 71,300 100% 0,000 71,300 Kristy Willoughby (713) 850-8500

77 Westchase Park Service Center 3120 Rogerdale Road Carter Thurmond Transwestern Commercial Realty carter.thurmond@transwestern.com (713) 490-3784 47,700 57% 6,653 27,189 Ray Kubiak (832) 831-3032

99 Westchase Corporate Park 11201 Richmond Avenue Dan Meyer MC Management & Development danmeyer@mcmanagement.com (713) 668-2369 176,900 95% 1,440 168,055 Greg Smith (713) 668-2369

106 Westchase Service Center 1 & 2 10665 Richmond Avenue Derrick Jones Sealy & Company, Inc. derrickj@sealynet.com (713) 688-6300 143,700 53% 6,300 76,161 Cherry Mandapat (713) 688-6300

112 Wilcrest Green Office Park 3300 Walnut Bend Lane Mike Martin PM Realty Group mrmartin@pmrg.com (713) 209-5710 88,000 60% 9,240 52,800 Jamie Krenek (713) 789-6870

238 *Burton Construction 10550 Westpark Drive Charity Mayo Burton Construction cmayo@burtonconstruction.com (281) 313-5055 11,000 100% 0,000 11,000

239 Commerce Park Westchase 3662 Westchase Drive Jeremy Lumbreras Stream Realty Partners, L.P. jlumbreras@streamrealty.com (713) 300-0300 60,000 100% 0,000 60,000

268 10400 Westoffice 10400 Westoffice Drive Ken Jones The Bergen Co (713) 461-1055 36,400 80% 2,995 29,120 Beth Jones (713) 461-1055

269 10300 Westoffice 10300 Westoffice Drive Liem Dang DLA Architecture liemdla@gmail.com (832) 228-1713 30,000 50% 15,000 15,000 Liem Dang (832) 228-1713

280 *Kazy's Gourmet 4001 Briarpark Drive 81,500 100% 0,000 81,500 Jeff Liao (713) 952-0880

323 Westpark Green 11160 Westpark Drive Hugh Payne O.S Interior Systems hpaynesr@osinterior.com (713) 780-9050 48,600 100% 0,000 48,600 Hugh Payne (713) 780-9050

338 *CAP Barbell 11121 Westpark Drive 37,300 100% 0,000 37,300 Yalin Fang (713) 977-3090

363 *Y & L Industries LTD & MTW 10460 Westpark Drive 73,000 100% 0,000 73,000 Alex Lu (713) 777-5888

364 Westchase Business 1 3700 Westchase Drive John Kruse Holt Lunsford Commercial jkruse@hlhouston.com (713) 850-8500 79,000 100% 0,000 79,000 Will Hedges (832) 214-5000

390 3664 Walnut Bend Lane, Bldg. B 3664 Walnut Bend Lane, Bldg. B Fadi Semaan Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Anderson Properties fsemaan@comcast.net (281) 392-0200 6,900 0% 6,900 0,000

392 3664 Walnut Bend Lane, Bldg. C 3664 Walnut Bend Lane, Bldg. C 4,900 100% 0,000 4,900 David Miller (713) 977-4700

394 *Spectracell 10401 Town Park Drive 20,000 100% 0,000 20,000 Roni Tate (713) 952-7000

395 *Spectracell 6030 North Course Drive 20,000 100% 0,000 20,000 Roni Tate (713) 952-7000

396 *ImageNet 6050 North Course Drive 13,000 100% 0,000 13,000 Les Roberson (832) 775-1200

20 TOTALS 1,166,300 85% 932,125
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